SCAa

—

College Swimming Coaches Association of America

Scholar All-America

Supported By
NJCAA and NAIA Teams Fall 2014
NATA Women
GPA, Team, Coach
3.52 Brenau University Blaire Bachman

3.47
3.44
3.30
3.30
3.20

3.22
3.20
3.04

3.45
3.42
3.04
3.02

3.32
3.16

Columbia College (SC)

Lindsey Wilson College

Savannah College of Art and Design
Union College (Kentucky)
Concordia University

NAIA Men
GPA, Team, Coach

Lindsey Wilson College
Savannah College of Art and Design
Concordia University

NJCAA Women
GPA, Team, Coach

Fashion Institute of Technology
Indian River State College
Monroe Community College
Iowa Lakes Community College

NJCCA Men
GPA, Team, Coach

Fashion Institute of Technology
SUNY-Delhi

Jason Gallaher
Alicia Kemnitz
Chris Conlon
Rafael Forti
Jeff Boss

Alicia Kemnitz
Chris Conlon
Jeff Boss

David Hildebrand
Sion Brinn
Daniel Dubois
Johnathan Jordan

David Hildebrand
Kolodziej John



