

Scholar All-America



NJCAA and NAIA Teams

Fall 2014

NAIA Women

GPA, Team, Coach

3.52 3.47 3.44 3.30 3.30	Brenau University Columbia College (SC) Lindsey Wilson College Savannah College of Art and Design Union College (Kentucky)	Blaire Bachman Jason Gallaher Alicia Kemnitz Chris Conlon Rafael Forti
3.20	Concordia University	Jeff Boss
NAIA Men GPA, Team, Coach		
3.22 3.20 3.04	Lindsey Wilson College Savannah College of Art and Design Concordia University	Alicia Kemnitz Chris Conlon Jeff Boss
NJCAA Women GPA, Team, Coach		
3.45 3.42 3.04 3.02	Fashion Institute of Technology Indian River State College Monroe Community College Iowa Lakes Community College	David Hildebrand Sion Brinn Daniel Dubois Johnathan Jordan
NJCCA Men GPA, Team, Coach		
3.32 3.16	Fashion Institute of Technology SUNY-Delhi	David Hildebrand Kolodziej John